	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  G > GTCR36-900M-P05
	GTCR36-900M-P05 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            GTCR36-900M-P05
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE 6MM 90V 20% 5KA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 GTCR36-900M-P05 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    GTCR36-900M-P05  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HR-4/5SCUL2X3 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 7.2V 4/5SC NIMH
BEP02SBT0 Bulgin  BOX POLY 80X106X53MM BLK/CLR TOP
C9KH,AL Serpac  ENCLOSURE 2.831 X 2.081 X .93
C2F244936CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
1838264-4 TE Connectivity  CONN FMALE M12 3POS R/A 7M CABLE
A9BAA-0905F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF09A/AF09/AFE09T
0152670833 Molex Inc  PREMOFLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0151670537 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 36 CKTS LGT 102
H3BBG-10102-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048L/H1505TR 2"
1251590050 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
09459711108 Harting  RJ45 CAT5 8P MA DE GN CABLE ASSY
H6PPS-2006M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP20S/AE20M/HDP20S
C3DDG-1018G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR10G/AE10G/CKR10G
M3BFK-1020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR10K/MC10F/MCF10K
0688014226 Molex Inc  PICO-EZMATE HARNESS FOR VERO 6"
7131857 General Cable/Carol Brand  6A 10G GS10MTP CMP PK 1K'SP
398133 BK003 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG BLACK 250'
76512.18.16 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLUE 500'
1723560000 Weidmuller  CABLE TIES 160/4.5 BLACK
MLTFC6S-CP316 Panduit Corp  FULLY COATED STD 316 TIE
IEGF6-35924-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
170M5758 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 400A 690V 2FKE/115 AR UC
022402.5HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 2AG 2.5A AXIAL
5TTP 250-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0031.8557 Schurter Inc  FUSE 250MA 250VAC 5X20 FAST
0473002.YRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A 125V SLO BLO PICO II
0451.160MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .160A 125V FST NANO2 SMF TR
ESD7951ST5G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM 12.9VC SOD923
JANTX1N6465US Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 41.4VC EMELF
TV04A221J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 220VWM 356VC SMA
CD214A-T58ALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 58VWM SMD
SM6T30CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 53.5VC SMB
SMAJ28CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 28VWM 50VC SMAJ
LC36A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO202AA
MXLPLAD15KP24CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC PLAD
ERZ-V05D220 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 20V 250A DISC 5MM
V8ZS2PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 6V 250A DISC 10MM
V20E320PL1T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 459V 10KA DISC 20MM
V575LS80BP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 815V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
E-203064-10-9 TE Connectivity  LABEL ID PRODUCT
	GTCR36-900M-P05  keywords
	    	GTCR36-900M-P05
	GTCR36-900M-P05  TE Connectivity
	GTCR36-900M-P05  pdf
	GTCR36-900M-P05  datasheet
	GTCR36-900M-P05  price
	GTCR36-900M-P05  distributor
	electronic components GTCR36-900M-P05
	GTCR36-900M-P05  Circuit Protection
	GTCR36-900M-P05  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	GTCR36-900M-P05  GAS TUBE 6MM 90V 20% 5KA
	GTCR36-900M-P05
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .